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1 AMAL PANDA  250802275117 303 2530300013 Sanskrit 303 Male 69.50 74 4.50 4 37 9 0
2 BHIKTAR SARDAR  250809280621 303 2530300020 Sanskrit 303 Male 50.00 58 8.00 5 29 16 0
3 SUCHARITA JALAL  250728269749 303 2530300006 Sanskrit 303 Female 48.00 54 6.00 11 27 12 0
4 TANIA RAHAMAN  250731273417 303 2530300011 Sanskrit 303 Female 40.00 48 8.00 10 24 16 0
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4 TANIA RAHAMAN  250731273417 303 2530300011 Sanskrit 303 Female 40.00 48 8.00 10 24 16 0
5 SWARNALI BASU  250729271034 303 2530300008 Sanskrit 303 Female 40.00 52 12.00 0 26 24 0
6 RELOMALA MANDI  250726267789 303 2530300003 Sanskrit 303 Female 35.00 48 13.00 0 24 26 0
7 SNEHA PARAMANICK  250728269557 303 2530300005 Sanskrit 303 Female 32.50 46 13.50 0 23 27 0
8 SUDIP DEB  250729270347 303 2530300007 Sanskrit 303 Male 24.00 34 10.00 13 17 20 0
9 KEYA DANDAPATH  250807278633 303 2530300017 Sanskrit 303 Female 22.50 38 15.50 0 19 31 0

10 ANINDITA DAS  250807278179 303 2530300016 Sanskrit 303 Female 15.00 32 17.00 0 16 34 0


